
TUE 11 SEP 2018, START TIME 14:45

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WRJ 28 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)58 DOU Xuyang CHN JWC

Targets

USA31911

ITA20242

TUR30563

CZE13974

ITA20275

IND18316

Legend A5702BF3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/11/2018 1:32:34 PM)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

MOSCHETTI
Nic

SDRUCCIOLI
Elia

ATAK
Onur

KORCAK
Daniel

SODI
Niccolo

GARCHA
Gurnihal Singh
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